
Date
Morning session 8am-

8:40am
P1 P2 BREAK P3 P4 LUNCH P5 P6 Power Hour

Monday 23rd February Music/History/English

Tuesday 24th February French/History/Music RS

Wednesday 25th February English Science

Thursday 26th February Maths Geography/ English

Friday 27th February English Science

Date
Morning session 8am-

8:40am
P1 P2 BREAK P3 P4 LUNCH P5 P6 Power Hour

Monday 2nd March English History

Tuesday 3rd March Dance/History RS/Maths

Wednesday 4th March Maths Fench/English

Thursday 5th March English Geography/DT/T&T

Date
Morning session 8am-

8:40am
P1 P2 BREAK P3 P4 LUNCH P5 P6 Power Hour

Monday 9th March Maths Geography/ History

Tuesday 10th March History/ Geography IT/French

Wednesday 11th March French/IT Catering/ Sports

Friday 13th March

YEAR 11 MOCK TIMETABLE WEEK 3

Session 1 start 9am

Session 1 start 9am Session 3 start 1.30pm

Session 3 start 1.30pm

Session 3 start 1.30pm

T&T/DT/ Geography Science

Music
1 hour 15 mins

French Speaking exams today and throughout the week- Mrs Duffy will be in contact with you regarding your time slot. 

English Lang Paper 2
1 hour 45 mins

History Paper 1  Medicine
1 hour 20 mins

Religious Studies Paper 1
Modern Themes

2 hours

English Lit Paper 2
2 hour 15 mins

Geography Paper 1  Physical
1 hour 30 mins

Geography Paper 3
45 mins

IT
1 hour 30 mins

Dance
1 hour 30 mins

Maths Paper 1  Non Calculator
1 hour 30 mins

French Listening F &H
F 45 mins / H 60 mins

French Writing F &H
F 1 hour 15 mins / H 1 hour 20 mins

YEAR 11 MOCK TIMETABLE MARCH 2026

YEAR 11 MOCK TIMETABLE WEEK 1

Catering Paper 1
1 hour 20 mins

Eng Lit Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins 

Note - Power hours and morning sessions are compulsory, they are designed to help you achieve the best possible grade. They are in priority 
order. E.g. French students, RS students. French is first in the list so this one takes priority. 

YEAR 11 MOCK TIMETABLE WEEK 2

Combined Science Bio Paper 2
1hr 15mins

Triple Science Biology Paper 2
1 hr 45 mins 

French Reading F &H
F 45 mins / H 1 hour

Maths Paper 2 Calculator
1 hour 30 mins

Religious Studies paper 2 and 3
Christianity and Buddhism

1 hour each x 2

Geography Paper 2 Human
1 hour 30 minutes

History Paper 2 Elizabeth and Cold 
War

1 hour 50 mins

Travel and Tourism
2 hours

Combined Science Physics Paper 2
1hr 15mins

Triple Science Physics Paper 2
1 hr 45 mins

  Design & Technology 
2 hours

Thursday 12th March Sports/Catering

Friday 6th March

Sport Studies
1 hour 15 mins

English Lang Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins

Combined Science Chem Paper 2
1hr 15mins

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2
1 hr 45 mins

Maths Paper 3 Calculator
1 hour 30mins

History Paper 3 Nazi Germany
1 hour 30 mins

Session 1 start 9am


